
413 Approvals were issued for the above period

Calliope Gladstone Miriam Vale TOTAL

Building Work
Dwelling 22 80 10 112
Duplex 0 3 1 4
Units/Accommodation 0 6 1 7
Institution 0 0 0 0
Demolition 0 6 0 6
Pool/Spa 15 15 2 32
Commercial/Industrial 1 27 3 31
Other Structures (Class 1a/10a/10b) 43 61 11 115
TOTAL 81 198 28 307
Plumbing Work
Sewered - Dwelling 15 64 3 82
Non-Sewered - Dwelling 10 0 3 13
Sewered - Commercial/Industrial 0 4 1 5
Non-Sewered - Commercial/Industrial 1 1 1 3
Sewered - Addtions 1 0 0 1
Non-Sewered - Additions 0 0 1 1
Other  0 0 1 1
TOTAL 27 69 10 106

TOTAL APPROVALS 108 267 38 413

YEAR TO DATE 278 840 113 1231

GLADSTONE REGIONAL COUNCIL BUILDING/PLUMBING APPROVALS
OCTOBER 2012



GLADSTONE REGIONAL COUNCIL BUILDING/PLUMBING APPROVALS

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

Ju
ly

Aug
us

t

Sep
te

m
be

r

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dec
em

be
r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Feb
ru

ar
y

M
ar

ch

Apr
il

M
ay

Ju
ne

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014


